LUNEDI'

8:00-9:00

9:00-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

MARTEDI

8:00-9:00

9:00-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

COMPRESENZE

MERCOELDI

8:00-9:00

9:00-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

-_ PROVENZA CINZIA

CALIFANO MICHELINA

n RUSSO MARIAROSARIA

CARTELLA RITA

| E  |DESIDERIO SERAFINA

F ZACCARDO BENEDETTA

G |FALCONE ASSUNTA

I TROIANO TERESA

12 |STRIANESE ANNAPIA

RC  |FALCONE ADRIANA/
GRIMALDI ROSA




GIOVEDI'

8:00-9:00

9:00-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

VENERDI'

8:00-9:00

9:00-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00




